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Trading Halls

Layout Tours

Trading Halls

Trading Hall

Conference Room 2

National O Scale Convention June 8th - 11th, 2023

Conference Room 3

Tours

8:00am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00noon
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm

6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm

Dealer
Set
Up

10:30pm
11:00pm
11:30pm

Layout
Tours
10am - 9pm

To 9pm
Proto 48
Meeting

Vender Hour

Model Contest

Clinics

Clinics

Trading
Hall
Open

Trading
Hall
Open

9-11 Entries Accepted
Display Model
for Veiwing Accepted

9:00 Skyler Shipply
Module Activity Detroit sectional layout
Onging at the layout

10-2 Contest Juding

10:30 Santiago Pineda
Exposition Flyer Train and Cars|

10:30  Sarah Griessenboeck
Details,3D printing, Fabrication

Lunch Break

2pm Model Contest entries and
Display Models Viewing

1:30pm Dan Dawdy
3D Resin Printing

1:30pm George Bogatiuk
Soundtraxx - Blunami

3:00pm Bob Sobol
P&D drive improvements

3:00pm George Bogatiuk
Soundtraxx - Blunami

4pm Model Contest entries
ready for pick up

4:00pm David Stewart
Working hump yard Modeling

4:00pm Paul H. Hanson
Introduction to Proto 48

O Scale
Central Social
time in the
West Foyer
until Midnight

Banquet

Doug Junda, San Juan Models

What is new in the hobby and what it takes to be a supplier

Trading Halls Conference Room 2 Conference Room 3
Vender Hour Clinics Clinics
Trading 9:00 Eric Bacchi 9:00 Charles S Goodrich 9:00am
Hall Design considerations for shelf layouts. Painting and Weathering 9:30am
Open 10:00am
10:30 Santiago Pineda 10:30 Sarah Griessenboeck Union Station 10:30am
Exposition Flyer Train and Cars Details,3D printing, Fabrication Tour 11:00am
9:15-1:30 11:30am
Lunch Break 12:00noon
Georgetown 12:30pm
Layout Loop 1:00pm
Trading 1:30pm  Eric Peterson 1:30pm  Rick Trinkle Tours and 1:30pm
Hall Space for O Scale/Track Geometry 3D Printing Model Railroad Production.]  10:00 AM 11am - 4pm CRRM 2:00pm
Open Forney 2:30pm
Museum 3:00pm
Layout 3:30pm
Tours 4:00pm
10am - 10pm 4:30pm
CMRM 4-8pm 5:00pm
Dave Stewart 5:30pm
2-10pm 6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm
8:30pm

9:00pm




