	National O Scale Convention June 8th - 11th, 2023																
Time	Thursday, June 8th			Friday, June 9th						Saturday, June 10th					Sunday, June 11th		Time
Revised 6/5/2023	Trading Halls	Layout Tours		Trading Halls	Trading Hall	Conference Room 2 Conference Room 3		Tours		Trading Halls	Conference Room 2	Conference Room 3	Tours		Tours		
8:00am				Vender Hour	Model Contest	Clinics	Clinics			Vender Hour	Clinics	Clinics					
9:00am				Trading			9:00 Skyler Shipply			Trading	9:00 Eric Bacchi	9:00 Charles S Goodrich				9:0	00am
9:30am				Hall	9-11 Entries Accepted		Module Activity Detroit sectional layout			Hall	Design considerations for shelf layouts.	Painting and Weathering				9:3	30am
10:00am				Open	Display Model		Onging at the layout			Open						10:	:00am
10:30am					for Veiwing Accepted	10:30 Santiago Pineda	10:30 Sarah Griessenboeck				10:30 Santiago Pineda	10:30 Sarah Griessenboeck	Union Station			10:	:30am
11:00am					10-2 Contest Juding	Exposition Flyer Train and Cars	Details, 3D printing, Fabrication				Exposition Flyer Train and Cars	Details, 3D printing, Fabrication	Tour			11:	:00am
11:30am													9:15-1:30				:30am
12:00noon						Lu	inch Break				Lune	ch Break					:00noon
12:30pm															Georgetov		:30pm
1:00pm														Layo	t Loop		00pm
1:30pm		Layout		Trading		1:30pm Dan Dawdy	1:30pm George Bogatiuk			Trading	1:30pm Eric Peterson	1:30pm Rick Trinkle		Tou	s and		30pm
2:00pm		Tours		Hall	2pm Model Contest entries and	3D Resin Printing	Soundtraxx - Blunami			Hall	Space for O Scale/Track Geometry	3D Printing Model Railroad Production.	10:00 AM	11am -			00pm
2:30pm		10am - 9pm		Open	Display Models Viewing					Open					Forney		30pm
3:00pm						3:00pm Bob Sobol	3:00pm George Bogatiuk								Museun		00pm
3:30pm						P&D drive improvements	Soundtraxx - Blunami						Layout				30pm
4:00pm					4pm Model Contest entries	4:00pm David Stewart	4:00pm Paul H. Hanson						Tours				00pm
4:30pm					ready for pick up	Working hump yard Modeling	Introduction to Proto 48						10am - 10pm				30pm
5:00pm													CMRM 4-8pm				00pm
5:30pm													Dave Stewart				30pm
6:00pm													2-10pm				00pm
6:30pm	Dealer			O Scale		Banquet										6:3	30pm
7:00pm	Set	To 9pm		Central Social		Doug Junda, San Juan M	odels										00pm
7:30pm	Up	Proto 48		time in the												7:3	30pm
8:00pm		Meeting		West Foyer until Midnight	What is new in	n the hobby and what it ta	akes to be a supplier										00pm
8:30pm				until wildnight													30pm
9:00pm																9:0	00pm
9:30pm																	
10:00pm																	
10:30pm																	
11:00pm																	
11:30pm																	